Leica EM UC6
!"#$%&'()*+%(,%-
Order Number 16200032
Leica EM UC6 - E - 05/04
Important Note
Leica reserves the right to change technical specifications as well as manufacturing processes without
prior notice. Only in this way is it possible to  continuously improve the technology and manufacturing
techniques used  to provide our customers with excellent  products.

Modell                                                   Leica EM UC6
Modèle                                                  Leica EM UC6
Type / Typenbezeichnung / type    705801/655825
                                                    705802/655826
to which this declaration relates is in conformity with the following standards:
auf das sich diese Erklärung bezieht, mit den folgenden Normen übereinstimmt:
auquel se réfère cette déclaration est conforme aux normes:
EN 61010-1
EN 50081-1
EN 50082-1
EN 61000-4
following the provisions of directive
gemäß den Bestimmungen der Richtlinie
conformément aux dispositions de directive
89 / 336 / EEC         (Electromagnetic compatibility)
                                (Elektromagnetische Verträglichkeit)
73 / 23 / EEC           (Low Voltage Equipment)
                                (Niederspannungsrichtlinie)
89 /392 EEC             (Maschinery)
                                 (Maschinen)
Wien, 13. Dezember 2003                                       Dr. Reinhard Lihl
                                                                      Entwicklungsleiter
                                                                       R&D Manager
                                                                        Chef du service développement
29
Leica Mikrosysteme GmbH
Hernalser Hauptstrasse 219
A-1170 Vienna
Phone:+43 1 48899
Fax: +43 1 48899 350